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Name Week 4 reflection

Average Score 5.67

Attempts 60 (Total of 60 attempts for this assessment)
Graded Attempts 60

Attempts Needing Grading 0

Instructions

Question 1 Opinion Scale/Likert

This exercise helped me understand how databases and programming are connected.

Correct Answers

Vv Strongly Agree
Agree
Neither Agree nor Disagree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Not Applicable

Unanswered

Question 2 Opinion Scale/Likert

http://blackboard.gcal.ac.uk/webapps/assessment/stats/stats.jsp?gradebo...
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The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option (Last attempt, First attempt, Lowest Score, Highest Score, or
Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then all attempts are included in the statistics.

Average Score 2.33 points

Percent Answered
23.333%
68.333%

8.333%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Average Score 1.83 points

This exercise made me think about the different ways that the same entities are represented in databases and Java

programs.

Correct Answers

v Strongly Agree
Agree
Neither Agree nor Disagree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Not Applicable

Unanswered

Question 3 Multiple Choice

Which lab exercise have you found the most interesting/enjoyable so far?

Correct Answers

v Lab 1. Getting started with Access
Lab 2. From data model to database
Lab 3. Queries
Lab 4. Working with Java

Unanswered

Percent Answered
18.333%
68.333%

8.333%
3.333%
0%
1.667%
0%

Average Score 1.5 points

Percent Answered
11.667%
8.333%
66.667%
13.333%

0%
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