09/10 A - INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE DEVELOPMENT (M1G505190-09-A) > CONTROL PANEL > GRADE CENTER > ITEM OPTIONS > ASSESSMENT STATISTICS: WEEK 4 REFLECTION



Assessment Statistics: Week 4 reflection

The statistics are calculated based only on the attempts being used in the grading option (Last attempt, First attempt, Lowest Score, Highest Score, or Average of Scores). If Average of Scores is the grading option, then all attempts are included in the statistics.

Name Week 4 reflection

Average Score 5.67

Attempts 60 (Total of 60 attempts for this assessment)

Graded Attempts 6
Attempts Needing Grading 0

Instructions

Question 1 Opinion Scale/Likert

Average Score 2.33 points

This exercise helped me understand how databases and programming are connected.

Correct	Answers	Percent Answered
~	Strongly Agree	23.333%
	Agree	68.333%
	Neither Agree nor Disagree	8.333%
	Disagree	0%
	Strongly Disagree	0%
	Not Applicable	0%
	Unanswered	0%

Question 2 Opinion Scale/Likert

Average Score 1.83 points

This exercise made me think about the different ways that the same entities are represented in databases and Java programs.

Correct	Answers	Percent Answered
~	Strongly Agree	18.333%
	Agree	68.333%
	Neither Agree nor Disagree	8.333%
	Disagree	3.333%
	Strongly Disagree	0%
	Not Applicable	1.667%
	Unanswered	0%

Question 3 Multiple Choice

Average Score 1.5 points

Which lab exercise have you found the most interesting/enjoyable so far?

Correct	Answers	Percent Answered
~	Lab 1. Getting started with Access	11.667%
	Lab 2. From data model to database	8.333%
	Lab 3. Queries	66.667%
	Lab 4. Working with Java	13.333%
	Unanswered	0%

OK

1 of 1 22/03/2010 15:24